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Fiber tap 1lin / 2out

Product summary
FBT Fiber tap, SC/APC

Brief description

Fiber tap FBT-A-1x2-4:96, 2 outputs, single
mode, connectors SC/APC,

through loss approx. 1 dB, tap loss approx.
15 dB

Technical data

Parameter Value
Operation wavelengths 1270-1610 nm
Dimensions (LxWxH) 130x100%x25mm

FBT-A-1x2-4:96

: 1X2 LGX FBT Splitter
| Wavelength:1310/1550nm

Ratio:4:96-SC/APC \
S/N 20200602002
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Postal address: EMP-Centauri s.r.0. 5. kvetna 690 339 01 Klatovy Czech Republic
Management: Tel.: +420 376 323 813 Tel.: +420 603 497 419 E-mail: info@emp-centauri.cz
Sales department: Tel.: +420 376 323 813 Tel.: +420 603 497 419 Tel.: +420 776 619 976 (EN) Tel.: +420 778 066 654 (CZ) E-

mail: sales@emp-centauri.cz
Purchase department: E-mail: purchase@emp-centauri.cz

Technical support: Tel.: +420 376 323 853 (during workhours) Hotline: +420 603 497 419 (available anytime) E-mail:

support@emp-centauri.cz Skype ID : live:.cid.624e3941fb5334d9
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